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Liam  Chan472
FGTC

9.850 9.750 9.1509.900 8.3509.550 56.550
1T 3 2 3T 1 5T 1 

1 

M ason Biddle463
Star Bound

9.800 9.900 8.8509.350 9.8508.350 56.100
3 2 5 10 7 1 2 

2 

Ozz ie  Low e476
South Miami

9.850 9.200 9.1009.950 9.1508.650 55.900
1T 8 1 6T 5 2 3 

3 

Evere tt Redm ond468
C ry sta l Lake

9.700 10.500 8.5009.000 8.8009.100 55.600
4 1 7 11 3 3 4 

4 

Beckham  W illiam s479
Bayside

9.400 9.650 9.1509.500 8.1507.100 52.950
5 4 4 3T 11 7 5 

5 

Kingston Kim brough480
Gulf  Coast

8.900 9.300 8.0009.800 8.4008.500 52.900
7 7 3 12 6 4 6 

6 

Andrew  Buitrago477
FGTC

8.750 9.550 9.3009.200 8.1007.800 52.700
8 5 6 2 8 8T 7 

7 

Conor Nguyen Nguyen464
Islands YMCA

7.600 9.400 9.1007.700 8.3509.250 51.400
11 6 11 6T 2 5T 8 

8 

Row an DiP ie tro469
Rega l Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.5508.300 7.4007.250 50.850
6 9 9 1 10 10 9 

9 

Covey M ason467
Brentwood Commons

8.350 8.150 8.9008.150 8.1008.950 50.600
10 10 10 8T 4 8T 10 

10 

Dom inic P ip itone470
Star Bound

8.700 6.000 8.9008.350 7.1506.000 45.100
9 12 8 8T 12 11 11 

11 

Joshua  Pe lland462
Brentwood Commons

1.000 8.100 9.1501.000 7.0507.600 33.900
12 11 12 3T 9 12 12 

12 
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Kenji W ood442
FGTC

8.650 10.650 8.8509.900 9.5008.050 55.600
6 1 1 9T 7 1 1 

1 

Evan Candocia461
South Miami

9.900 9.800 8.9508.850 8.8508.200 54.550
1 4T 6 7T 3 4 2 

2 

Jackson W ipfle r446
Gymnastics USA

8.900 9.700 9.4009.000 8.9508.150 54.100
5 6 3T 1 4T 3 3 

3 

Evan S en450
Gulf  Coast

8.100 10.350 8.8509.000 8.0008.700 53.000
9T 2 3T 9T 1 8 4 

4 

Fabian S antana447
Gym For A ll

8.100 9.650 9.3008.900 9.0007.750 52.700
9T 7 5 2 8 2 5 

5 

Loren Jayane tti460
South Miami

9.000 10.100 9.1508.600 8.6506.450 51.950
4 3 8 3 10 5 6 

6 

Zane  M ar ley456
FGTC

9.250 9.800 8.9508.400 6.9508.150 51.500
2 4T 9 7T 4T 9 7 

7 

Chr is tian Drouart457
Brentwood Commons

8.200 9.450 9.0509.150 6.9008.150 50.900
7T 8 2 6 4T 10 8 

8 

Gabr ie l Beavers452
Gulf  Coast

9.150 8.700 8.7508.800 8.4006.600 50.400
3 10 7 11 9 6 9 

9 

Andrew  S ullivan448
Rega l Gymnastics

7.600 8.800 9.1008.150 8.3508.350 50.350
11 9 10 4T 2 7 10 

10 

Braylen T aylor454
Star Bound

8.200 5.900 9.1006.650 5.5004.700 40.050
7T 11 11 4T 11 11 11 

11 
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Holden F ishe r434
Bayside

10.400 9.500 9.00010.600 9.2009.000 57.700
1 9 1 6T 2 3T 1 

1 

Ryan M eador431
Gulf  Coast

8.400 10.200 8.65010.400 8.9509.100 55.700
8 2 2 11 1 7 2 

2 

M ikae l Ghadia li439
Nova F la

9.500 9.950 9.1009.900 9.0007.750 55.200
2T 3 3 3 8T 6 3 

3 

Andy Pe rdom o433
EGA  F lorida

9.300 9.700 8.8009.050 9.2008.650 54.700
5T 6 7T 10 3 3T 4 

4 

Lukas M artin436
FGTC

9.000 10.350 9.0509.150 9.1007.750 54.400
7 1 6 4T 8T 5 5 

5 

Char les-Em ile  Be rna rd437
Rega l Gymnastics

9.300 9.550 8.9509.050 9.2508.150 54.250
5T 8 7T 8 5 2 6 

6 

S ean T hom as424
Rega l Gymnastics

9.500 8.050 9.4007.800 9.5008.100 52.350
2T 11 12 1 6 1 7 

7 

Cade  Benfie ld438
South Miami

8.300 9.900 9.1508.950 7.9507.550 51.800
9 4 9 2 10 9 8 

8 

Grant M acDona ld441
Brentwood Commons

8.100 8.350 8.0009.600 8.8508.500 51.400
12 10 4 12 4 8 9 

9 

Barre tt Redm ond426
C ry sta l Lake

8.150 9.650 9.0509.450 7.0007.300 50.600
10T 7 5 4T 11 12 10 

10 

Jahan Jayane tti421
South Miami

9.450 9.750 9.0008.550 7.4504.850 49.050
4 5 10 6T 12 10 11 

11 

Bobby W ilson427
Apex

8.150 6.900 8.9008.400 7.2508.050 47.650
10T 12 11 9 7 11 12 

12 
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Jayden Hernandez409
EGA  F lorida

10.100 10.000 9.2009.050 9.6509.350 57.350
2 2 6 4 1 1 1 

1 

Josh Adam s402
Islands YMCA

10.200 8.250 9.70010.250 9.5008.950 56.850
1 10 2 1 2 2T 2 

2 

T hom as Lane403
Gulf  Coast

8.000 10.050 8.90010.650 9.5008.700 55.800
7T 1 1 9 4 2T 3 

3 

S ebastian Castillo416
EGA  F lorida

8.600 8.900 9.2509.000 8.6508.800 53.200
6 8 7 3 3 6T 4 

4 

Jj Fa rr404
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.1508.750 8.5008.000 52.750
4 4T 8 5 9 8 5 

5 

T yle r  Deck407
F ly ing High - IL

8.850 9.200 7.95010.000 8.8007.650 52.450
5 3 3 12 12 5 6 

6 

Liam  Kang414
Rega l Gymnastics

9.350 8.700 9.0508.400 8.1508.400 52.050
3 9 11 7 5T 11 7 

7 

Dylan S tone419
EVO  Gymnastics

8.000 9.150 9.4008.700 8.6507.900 51.800
7T 4T 9 2 10 6T 8 

8 

A lex W uce tich177
Gem State Gymnastics

7.750 9.000 8.9509.250 8.3508.250 51.550
9 7 5 8 7 9 9 

9 

Ka iden Evere tt411
Islands YMCA

7.550 9.100 8.7007.750 8.2508.150 49.500
10 6 12 11 8 10 10 

10 

Caden M arquez415
Apex

6.300 6.350 8.8508.550 7.5507.850 45.450
11 12 10 10 11 12 11 

11 

Ryan Leom bruno405
Brentwood Commons

1.000 8.150 9.1009.350 9.4008.400 45.400
12 11 4 6 5T 4 12 

12 
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Pie tro Kanzki883
South Miami

9.300 9.250 9.2508.850 7.8007.950 52.400
1 5 2 1 3 6 1 

1 

T hom as Holihen878
Boundless Gymnastics

8.100 9.600 8.7008.900 8.1008.000 51.400
4 1 1 7 2 2 2 

2 

T ucker S hane891
Gulf  Coast

7.950 9.100 9.0008.450 8.1508.150 50.800
5 6 5T 3 1 1 3 

3 

Dam ion Hew  JR881
South Miami

8.200 9.300 8.9508.650 7.7507.750 50.600
3 3T 4 4 4 7 4 

4 

S ebastian A ybar875
South Miami

8.400 9.350 8.0008.750 8.0506.600 49.150
2 2 3 10 6T 3 5 

5 

JJ M cM ullin885
Gulf  Coast

6.500 9.050 8.6008.100 8.0007.700 47.950
8 7 8 8 5 4 6 

6 

Ca lum  M artinez880
Boundless Gymnastics

6.850 9.300 8.5508.150 7.9006.600 47.350
7 3T 7 9 6T 5 7 

7 

Jam es Holihen877
Boundless Gymnastics

6.200 8.900 8.9008.450 7.2006.550 46.200
9 8 5T 5 8 9 8 

8 

Langston M arsha ll888
Gym Force

7.150 6.950 9.2008.050 7.7006.150 45.200
6 10 9 2 10 8 9 

9 

Payton Rollf889
Islands YMCA

6.000 7.400 8.7506.800 6.1006.300 41.350
10 9 10 6 9 10 10 

10 
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Pa tr ick Radda tz496
F ly ing High - IL

7.700 9.400 8.9508.900 8.0007.650 50.600
4 1 1 6 2 1 1 

1 

Chr is  Irby855
Gulf  Coast

7.600 9.250 8.7008.800 7.9007.750 50.000
5 2T 2 8 1 2 2 

2 

Aaron Goodm an866
Gym Force

7.500 9.250 9.0508.300 7.8007.600 49.500
6 2T 3 3T 3T 3 3 

3 

Pa rke r S aba t499
Gulf  Coast

7.900 9.200 8.9008.200 6.9507.150 48.300
3 4T 4 7 5 5 4 

4 

Rom an R icheson863
Sun Country

7.000 9.150 9.1008.100 6.8507.600 47.800
8 6 6 2 3T 6T 5 

5 

Pa tr ick Po lonio865
Boundless Gymnastics

6.550 9.200 9.0508.150 7.6506.700 47.300
9 4T 5 3T 7 4 6 

6 

Ja len Braxton853
Golden C ity

8.600 6.650 9.4507.550 6.8006.800 45.850
1 8 7 1 6 8 7 

7 

Car los  Gom ez874
South Miami

7.950 8.300 8.6007.000 6.8506.550 45.250
2 7 8 9 8 6T 8 

8 

Grant F irsching857
Sun Country

7.200 6.250 9.0006.800 5.0006.300 40.550
7 9 9 5 9 9 9 

9 
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Austin M cLean481
ABGA

9.300 8.950 9.6008.750 8.7007.550 52.850
1 3 2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Ryan Renderm an486
F ly ing High - IL

8.400 9.050 9.1009.100 8.3508.000 52.000
3 2 1 3T 1 3 2 

2 

John Adle r487
F ly ing High - IL

7.400 8.900 9.3008.150 8.6006.850 49.200
8 4 5 2 7 2 3 

3 

Joshua  Lopez493
Miracle  Gymnastics

7.700 8.500 9.1008.600 8.1007.050 49.050
6 6 3 3T 6 5 4 

4 

Lochlan T aylor484
ABGA

7.500 7.900 9.0507.750 8.2007.950 48.350
7 8 8 5 2 4 5 

5 

Roan Beckle r495
Gulf  Coast

7.800 9.200 8.4508.100 7.0507.550 48.150
5 1 6 9 3T 7 6 

6 

Esteban La luz488
South Miami

8.150 8.850 9.0008.250 6.5006.250 47.000
4 5 4 6 9 9 7 

7 

Luke  Paulson482
ABGA

6.600 8.300 8.5007.800 7.4007.200 45.800
9 7 7 8 5 6 8 

8 

Jackson Granado485
ABGA

8.500 5.600 8.8007.550 6.6005.500 42.550
2 9 10 7 10 8 9 

9 

Jacob Hanrahan483
ABGA

5.500 5.000 7.9007.650 6.3506.650 39.050
10 10 9 10 8 10 10 

10 
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1 FGT C 41S 168.100 28.100 30.800 29.000 27.500 25.750 26.950

21 1 1 4 2

2 EGA  F lor ida 41S 165.250 28.000 28.600 27.100 27.250 26.800 27.500

52 2 3 1 1

3 Brentw ood Com m ons 41S 158.200 24.650 25.950 28.100 27.300 25.850 26.350

46 4 2 3 3

4 Is lands YM CA 41S 157.800 25.350 26.750 25.700 27.550 26.350 26.100

14 3 4 2 4

5 ABGA 41S 149.200 25.300 25.150 24.300 27.450 22.700 24.300

35 5 6 5 5

6 S ta r Bound 41S 141.250 26.700 21.800 24.350 26.850 19.050 22.500

63 6 5 6 6
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gulf Coast 41L 168.050 26.450 30.600 30.850 26.800 26.500 26.850

33 1 1 1 2

2 S outh M iam i 41L 165.750 29.200 29.800 27.750 27.550 24.800 26.650

21 2 2 3 3

3 Rega l Gym nastics 41L 161.450 28.150 27.500 25.750 28.050 24.900 27.100

12 3 3 2 1
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